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City Jail

01735596 09/05/1991

BM 5'11''150

12/02/2025

12:37 AM

Yes

SINGLETON, DEMETRIUS D.

SPD Turning movements and required signals Not Set2025TS01991-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01991-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01991-1/Criminal

1122547 07/03/1992

BM 5'10''150

12/02/2025

1:16 AM

Yes

MCMULLEN, MARTEL L

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024001755/Caddo Parrish Sheriff's Office

01735380 07/21/1987

WF 5'07''145

12/02/2025

6:49 AM

Yes

SUAZO, AMANDA BERNADETTE

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

227352 12/22/1967

BM 6'03''180

12/02/2025

11:52 AM

Yes

JACKSON, JAMES T

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01735598 10/15/2004

BF 5'09''156

12/02/2025

3:16 PM

Yes

BRIGHT, JAKIRA

SMO MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2025KC01348-1/Criminal

1421293 06/03/1981

BM 6'01''210

12/02/2025

3:26 PM

Yes

WALTER, EROL D.

SPD HABITUAL THEFT OF GOODS CHARGE Not SetNA/NA

1259839 04/05/2002

BM 5'08''140

12/02/2025

4:14 PM

Yes

ROBERTSON, BRANDON R

SPD Turning movements and required signals Not Set2025TS10457-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set3130/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot Set3130/NA

407017 08/22/1977

BM 5'11''168

12/02/2025

4:22 PM

Yes

NOBLE, ERIC

SPD DUS Not Set223609/Criminal

1093405 07/04/1991

BM 6'01''175

12/02/2025

6:11 PM

Yes

JONES, JESSIE C

SPD FUGITIVE CADDO PARISH SHERIFF Not SetNA/NA
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